Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

32-AR
GTR Receptacle in Shell Size 32
with 4 Conductors
AMPHE-GTR PLUG
B
AMPHENOL A
N
G C
32-AR
Cable Range
(See Tables)
GTR Plug in Shell Size 32
with 4 Conductors
4 Conductors
AIO Part Number Description Wire Range Rated Current Cable Range
GT06PCM32-ARS-30(29R) Plug 8-10 AWG 30 Amps (cont.) .510 - .582
GT06PCM32-ARS-40(29R) Plug 8-10 AWG 40 Amps (cont.) .715 - .759
GT06PCM32-ARS-50(29) Plug 4-6 AWG 50 Amps (cont.) .809 - .905
GT06PCM32-ARS-70(29OS) Plug 4-6 AWG 70 Amps (cont.) 1.000 – 1.185
GT06PCM32-ARS-120(36OS) Plug 4 AWG 120 Amps (cont.) 1.27
GT030PCM32-ARP-80 Receptacle 4-6 AWG 80 Amps (cont.) N/A
GT030PCM32-ARP-120 Receptacle 4 AWG 120 Amps (cont.) N/A
For complete dimensional information on Amphe-GTR Series see Product Data
Sheet #190. Also refer to Amphenol GT Series catalog 12-024.
5 Conductors
AIO Part Number Description Wire Range Cable Range